SERIES
AUTOMATIC SELF-CLEANING
SCREEN FILTER
TITAN
Up to 4,000 m3/h
High Flow Rate
10-500 μm
Filtration Degree

 4
06
 **
 1200**
 680  900
 2
5 1110
"COG"
N1 N2
Outlet 8" (DN200)Inlet 8" (DN200)
N6 N3
N5
N4
N7
N8
TITAN 10K #TTN0100
Dimensions and Headloss
*   Depends on valve's model / brand.
** Keep this space clear for maintenance.
TITAN 20K #TTN0200
Dimensions and Headloss
200
1000
M³/H

50
 **
 3194 ref
 690  1200
N1 N2
N3
N4
N5
N6N7
N8
1115
"COG"
Inlet 12" (DN300) Outlet 12" (DN300)
*   Depends on valve's model / brand.
** Keep this space clear for maintenance.
TITAN 30K #TTN0300
Dimensions and Headloss
200
1000
M³/H

0
14.41
366
55.10
1400
136.46
3466
23.41
595
A A
Inlet Outlet
*   Depends on valve's model / brand.
** Keep this space clear for maintenance.
*   Image shown is for illustration purposes only.
     Actual configuration may vary by model.
TITAN 40K #TTN0400
Dimensions and Headloss
200
1000
M³/H

"COG"
 8
0
A A
N2
N1
N6
N5
N3
N7
N8
N4
Outlet 24" (DN600)*Inlet 24" (DN600)*
*   Depends on valve's model / brand.
** Keep this space clear for maintenance.
TITAN 50K #TTN0500
Dimensions and Headloss
0.02
0.06
0.04